Medjunarodni plivacki miting

MLADE NADE 2022
Niksi¢, 29.05.2022

Multi-dobitnici medalja

Sve discipline

Uklju€ujuci Stafetnu disciplinu
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Jana Borovi¢
Lev Sevcenko

. Dado Jaganjac
. Stanislava Petrovi¢
. Anastasija Dimitrijevi¢

Jovana Vuceti¢
Milo Krkovié

Mina Cvijetianin
Timofej Strelchinin
Lara Zivanovi¢
Marija Terzi¢
Masa Kusovac
Kostandin Llazari
Anastasija VukaSinovi¢
Irina Vukmirovié
Kaja Cirkovié
Luka Berak

Luka Markovié
Pavle Vukasinovi¢
Vedrana Kovacevié¢
Veljko Vugini¢
Briseida Llazari
Janja burdic¢
Andrija Radulovi¢
Katarina Buraskovié
Maksim Sevéenko
Daniel Adrovi¢
Mia Burdié¢

Tara Petrovi¢
Arber Hysaj

Vuk Vujacié
Andrea Kustudi¢
Dimitrije Zivanovi¢
JakSa Hini¢

Dunja Danev

llija Tomasevi¢
Nina Tomanovi¢
Stefan Vreéa
Veljko Miladinovié
Jakov Draganié
Anda Burdié
Andrea Grgurevi¢
Bjanka Bulaji¢
Andela Radoji¢i¢
Andela Buraskovi¢
Majda TomasSevic¢
Viktor Andri¢

Anja Popovic¢
Jovan Radenovié¢
Roman Batura
Branko Burdevac
Andela Stajkovic¢
Bojana Jovanovic¢
Darija Raicevic¢
Sofija Jovanovi¢
Aleksa Labovié
Ivana Antunovi¢
Janko Lakovié
Lazar Dacevi¢
Nikola Vuksanovi¢

God.

11
12
14

13
15

13
16
14
13
16
14
16

15

16
16
12
10
11
15
15
10
14
13
13

11
14
12
16
12
11

11
13
16

12
15
15
11
15
14
10
12
11
15

14
12
15
16

16

Nacija Klub

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
RUS Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
SRB Napredak

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

RUS Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
SRB Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera

ALB Future Sports Academy Shkoder

MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
SRB Napredak

BIH Leotar - Trebinje

SRB Napredak

MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica

ALB Future Sports Academy Shkoder

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

ALB Future Sports Academy Shkoder

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

SRB Napredak

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

SRB Napredak

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Budva- Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

SRB Napredak

MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Aquatic Verde Podgorica
MNE Pvk Aquatic Verde Podgorica
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
MNE Pvk Niksic Niksic

MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
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61. Marija Kurtovi¢
Yagmur Bayar

63. Danilo Zarkovié
Jasna Vucini¢
Luka Zivanié
Marko Zecevié
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Pvk Buducnost Podgorica -
Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi -
Pvk Niksic Niksic -
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